S EoNEHIP

Fecha 03/02/2013
Distancia 50000 Metros

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 89
2 65
3 19
4 38
5 170
6 28
7 210
8 13
9 115
10 190
11 30
12 58
13 45
14 111
15 223
16 51
17 60

JOSE MARIA
JOSE MANUEL
ANTONIO
ANTONIO LUIS
LUIS

ENRIQUE
FELIPE
ANTONIO
MANOLO
JUAN CARLOS
MATEO

JOSE MANUEL
BARTOLOME
JEFFRY
FRANCISCO
JESUS
VICTOR

www.conchipmurcia.es

619515277

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
| MARCHA MTB START ALMERIA "LA

CANDELARIA"
Apellidos CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
BASCUNANA FLORES SENIOR 1
SANCHEZ MORALES SENIOR 2
GUERRERO SERRANO SENIOR 3
LOPEZ SOLER SENIOR 4
RODRIGEZ AGUERO SENIOR 5
ALONSO MARTOS SENIOR 6
BALLESTA TORRES SENIOR 7
CUBERO SANCHEZ SENIOR 8
CANO MARTINEZ SENIOR 9
RUIZ PLAZA SENIOR 10
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ SENIOR 11
LORENZO BENAVIDES SENIOR 12
CAMPOS GUEVARA SENIOR 13
LUMBERG SENIOR 14
RIVAS HERRADOR SENIOR 15
FLORES HARO SUB-23 1
LOPEZ DIAZ SENIOR 16

www.conchip.es

CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
S. C. SIERRA DE BAZA
C.C. GARRUCHA
C.D. EL MAZO
INDEPENDIENTE
ANTAS BIKE
ANTAS BIKE
ANTAS BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB 90 GRADOS
ANTAS BIKE

C.D. EL MAZO

Tiempo
Oficial

2:38:31
2:41:55
2:43:07
2:43:41
2:45:08
2:49:38
3:03:23
3:17:56
3:18:43
3:19:57
3:23:37
3:35:18
3:47:12
3:48:38
3:49:40
3:58:07
5:19:44

Km/h
18,93

18,53
18,39
18,33
18,17
17,69
16,36
15,16
15,10
15,00
14,73
13,93
13,20
13,12
13,06
12,60
9,38

Dif/Prim
0:00:00

0:03:24
0:04:36
0:05:10
0:06:37
0:11:07
0:24:52
0:39:25
0:40:12
0:41:26
0:45:06
0:56:47
1:08:41
1:10:07
1:11:09
1:19:36

2:41:13

Paginaldel



